2016 Miss Basketball Ballot

Who should be elected Miss Basketball for 20167 You must choose a candidate for 1st place, 2nd place and 3rd place.
The nominee with the most total "points" will be named the winner.

Answer Options

CASSIDY BOENSCH - Bay City John Glenn HS
MARDREKIA COOK - Muskegon HS

SIYAH FRAZIER - Detroit Renaissance HS
KYSRE GONDREZICK - Benton Harbor HS
ALEXIS SEVILLIAN - Goodrich HS

Cassidy Boensch
Mardrekia Cook
Siyah Frazier
Kysre Gondrezick
Alexis Sevillian

First Place Votes Second Place Third Place Votes

(5 Points)
187
281
91
790
158

1st place points
935
1405
455
3950
790

Votes (3 Points)

301
388
206
253
359

2nd place points 3rd place points

903
1164
618
759
1077

(1 Point)
301
331
319
178
378
Total Votes Cast
301
331
319
178
378

1507

Total Points
2139
2900
1392
4887
2245



