2016 Miss Basketball Ballot

Who should be elected Miss Basketball for 2016? You must choose a candidate for 1st place, 2nd place and 3rd place.

The nominee with the most total "points" will be named the winner.

Answer Options	First Place Votes (5 Points)	Second Place Votes (3 Points)	Third Place Votes (1 Point)	
CASSIDY BOENSCH - Bay City John Glenn HS	187	301	301	
MARDREKIA COOK - Muskegon HS	281	388	331	
SIYAH FRAZIER - Detroit Renaissance HS	91	206	319	
KYSRE GONDREZICK - Benton Harbor HS	790	253	178	
ALEXIS SEVILLIAN - Goodrich HS	158	359	378	
			Total Votes Cast	1507

	1st place points	2nd place points	3rd place points	Total Points
Cassidy Boensch	935	903	301	2139
Mardrekia Cook	1405	1164	331	2900
Siyah Frazier	455	618	319	1392
Kysre Gondrezick	3950	759	178	4887
Alexis Sevillian	790	1077	378	2245